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NHO gG 160A/500V

Specifications

ETI Code

Description

Class name

Rated current (A)

Type

Size

Characteristics

Rated AC voltage (V)
Indicator

Breaking capacity AC (kA)
Power dissipation (W)
Standards

Operating joule integral (A2s)
Prearcing joule integral (A2s)
Application

Application

Prearcing joule integral (A2s)
Power dissipation (W)
Operating joule integral (A2s)
Indicator

Breaking capacity AC (kA)
Standards

Other documentation

2

ETIM international clasification
Classification

Class name

Application

Breaking capacity

Construction size

Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC

004183216

NHO gG 160A/500V

Fuse link

160

NH

NHO

gG

500

Combination fuse status indicator
120

12,9

IEC 60269-1, IEC 60269-2
295.000

72.900

For cable protection

For cable protection
72.900

12,9

295.000

Combination fuse status indicator
120

IEC 60269-1, IEC 60269-2

Online product page OO

Instruction manual
Technical data catalogue
Certificate

3D Model

CE declaration

QQQETIM

‘ International

EC000055

Low Voltage HRC fuse
For cable protection
120

NHO

500


www.etigroup.eu
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/004183216
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/004183216
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/004183216
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1532_Instruction.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1533_TD.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/idents/en-GB/004183216_certificate.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1568_3DFile.stp
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1568_declaration.pdf

Nominal rated current
Nominal rated voltage
Rated switching capacity
Rated voltage AC

Type of fuse status indicator
Utilization category

Voltage type

160A

500V

120

500

Combination fuse status indicator

gL/gG (cable protection/equipment protection)
AC
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A
NV0OC 79
NVOOC| 7
NVOD 9
NVoo ™
Vo 125
NviC 135
NviCI 135
1 135
NV1I 135
Nv2C 150
wvacl 150
2 150
w2l 150
NV3C 150
w10
7] 200
NVia 200
NVAasI* 200

V11000V 155

53
53
53
53
68
68
68
72
7
n
n
n
n
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75
9
99
90

47
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65
65
65
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87
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20
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26
2%
26
33
50
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20
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n
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4
54
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65
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95
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Dimension drawing
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Cut-off current characteristics
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Maximurn value of current (A)
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